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OUR FEATURES THIS WEE
" THE KRAUSE'S SOLD 0VER1 20 HOM ES IN 2004.

IF YOU'RE THINKING OF BUYING OR SELLING, CALL US FIRST!

THE MANOR IN
WHICH YOU
LIVE
Stunning home on §
3.11 acres of lawn
 and trees. 4 bed-
rooms, cosy fami-
ly room with
Franklin stove,
Iargest nf famliles wﬂh walkﬂut Inground pool. 2
car garage. Circular drive. Call 1-800-234-3310
and enter ID#5917 for a FREE recorded mes-
sage. Or, better yet, call me for your personal tour.

JIM LEWIS® sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-234-3310
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Why not Iet us
sell yours too?!

"  PARK
| LOCATION!

DUSE LANE, GEOCRGETOWN

ARBORGLEN
BUNGALOW -
PREMIUM LOT -

...............

s.mm

Entertainer’s
| Delight with large BACKING ONTO

GOLF COURSE

e central  rooms. :
 Gorgeous 2+1 bunga-

| Gorgeous renovat-

_ k| ed kitchen - work- low - Ready to move
| T e M ing central island | : T ::nc:m:g;bu;ﬁéﬁen ;{f?rﬁ:?
N & . wﬁh breakfast bar, granite cnuntertnps.&bac:ksplash Breakfast area; demmg e wnth walkout to private backyard. Master |j Pelightful 4 bedroom home in Georgetol

W formal dining room with fireplace; family room with wet bar, fireplace &
. SaesBep. . = " Ssesfep . B walkout to backyard. Inground pool & interlock patio; Master bedroom
T [ W has 5 pe. ensuite, sitting room with walkout to upper deck with spiral
T ; : ' - | staircase to backyard; 3 other bedrooms. Lots of room for parking!

BILL McKEOWN* Sales Rep.
877-5211

1 -800- 334-5515

bedroom with walk-in closet, ensuite featuring soaker tub
and separate shower. Finished bedroom in basement with
4 pc. washroom and walk-in closet, situated in great new
Georgetown subdivision. $529,900.

JAN MCKEOWN* sajes Rep.
877-5211
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il Excellent location.

| Steeles, W of
. | Trafalgar. Zoned
o | M1, General

{ Indus with acces-
BRI % sory com & res

e i Wi WA | | (ces, Stunning, 3+ §
bdrm upen cnncept home with ~15 ft ceilings & huge |
windows. (Could be office area). Indus area: ~ 4800 sq §
ft (incl bsmt). 12’ clearance. 1 acre with privacy gates,
*pkg for many vehicles &private patio. Mun water & g
sewers by end of 2006. -
MAUREEN PLUCINSKY* sales Rep.

877 5211

1-800-834-5516
Go to http:/maureen.ca for more photos

1 B R | FAMILY ROOM ADDITION $595,000

Ei Spacious 4000 sq. ft. home on 3.4 acres. Huge principal
Finished basement, 5 bedrooms. New master rooms. Indoor pool, 6 bedrooms on second floor, oak

Wi R S [ ellolT=l A M ST gl i (vl a [ g M S OB B itchen, hardwood & broadloom flooring, fireplace in the
$279,900. Call Doug*. living room & rec room. Large eat-in kitchen, separate
dining room. Call Norm* to view.
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S i } 8 ¢ = L . : Y ' il s o Al backing onto open park
| area for the kids! This
home features 3 spa-
&e cious bdrms, private
master bdrm with walk-
in closet and 4 pc.
| ensuite, 2nd and 3rd
| bedrooms are bright
{ with french doors to the
2 balcnny, walkout kit to
patio, ensuite laundry,
built-in garage, new carpet & freshly painted throughout.

CAROL* OR TONY WALRAVEN* sates Reps
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

MAH]ANA HRI(AC"
3alai Fl‘.up. :

| '_’ETEHE;LEP“C* SPACIOUS 3 + 1 BEDROOM ERIN BUNGALOW $259 000

' | bet your Christmas tree would look great here!! This is a Spacious
Family all Brick bungalow in a great location within walking distance to
everything our little village has to offer! Open concept design with big
windows in every room for a happy bright and sunny home. Hardwood
floors, new designer kitchen, finished basement with 2nd washroom.

Private and fully fenced backyard for tons of fun! MLS # X767830
BONNIE STURGEON* sales Rep.

1-800-834-5516

DLDE GEDFIGETUWN - $329,900

Gorgeous historic “Barber” house has been passionately restored. Oak
kitchen with breakfast bar & beamed cathedral ceiling in diningToom.
large living room boasts gas fireplace with antique pine mantle.
Beautiful woodwork throughout. 4 bdrms. Large private fenced yard
with double car garage. Steps to “GO”". Donna Rae”.

DONNA RAE" sales Rep.
877-5211

WONNE HHKAC* NQRINNE K!LGGUH*
Enlnsﬂupf B e Ealu;Hap.

S B

 DAVE KRAUSE* - © MIKEKRAUSE' - pomees e l 10 MINUTES FROM MILTON
. SclesRep. s,a;gs Hep I, Sperepe— ; o . :

, G o BT, T, S This immaculate 3 bedroom home with huge loft and wrap-

S it '~..*)] 1 "'I I] around porch, brand new ash hardwood in LR/DR, beauti-

BH]LE.’IFI_E g A & . 1 fully finished recreation room & generous utility room.

. MIRACL i | New kitchen. Garage Wlth S IVER IR IR [SI:E Cathedral ceilings in master bedroom. Above ground pool

E.N.FW RIS i installed in 2005 - can stay or seller will remove. Appliances

Way. Call for other UpgrﬂdES. included. Price $289,900.

DOUG MEAL® saias #ap, KATHLEEN WALSH* sales Rep.
377-5211 B 877-5211

1-800-834-5516 -800 834-551 6
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